NV

v,
SUTTON, MASS

From Our Kitchen

Whittier Farms is proud to bring our family’s favorites to your family or business for every
occasion. Whether it’s tonight’s dinner or several pans for a graduation party, we’re here for all
your moments. We are dedicated to keeping agriculture alive and well which means we try to use
as much of our own or local products as they are seasonally available.

As we make all of our food from scratch, we do request a minimum of three days notice for all
special/catering orders, unless other accommodations are made directly with the kitchen staff.
We also ask for all special orders to be paid in full at the time of ordering, again unless other
accommodation are made with the kitchen staff directly. Allergies/dietary restrictions must be
noted at the time of ordering. Please note that our kitchen is not a nut-free facility.

The following menus are a guide and we are happy to work with you to create a great menu for
your function. Our listed prices reflect customer pick-up at our store during normal business
hours with meals/soups unheated. Accommaodations for picking up hot food or delivery of hot
food are available, just speak to our staff.

Items Highlighted in Grey are Regularly Available. Our daily selection does vary with our
kitchen’s schedule.

Menu Available for Download at : http://www.whittiers.com/From-the-Kitchen.html

*Prices Subject to Change
Whittier Fowrms
90 DouglasRd - Sutton MA 01590
508-865-1096 - www.whittiers.conm
Revised: 6/4/18




Q Q
v,

.
SUTTON, MASS

Hors D’oeuvres Platters

Fresh Cut Fruit Platter Serves 12-15: $29.99

Fresh Cut Vegetable Platter with Dip Serves 12-15: $29.99

Cabot Creamery Cooperative Cheese Platter with Boar’s Head Dried Meats: $29.99
Add Crackers: $5.00 Add Fruit: $5.00 (Serves 8-10)

Whittier Fowms
90 ’Douglaxyﬁd/ - SuttorvMA 01590
508-865-1096 - www.whittiers.conm
Revised: 6/4/18




Breakfast

Assorted Breakfast Pastry Platter: $29.99 (48 mini pastries)

Scones: $12.00/Dozen (individual flavors must be ordered by the dozen only)
Blueberry, Cinnamon, Cranberry Orange

Muffins: $12.00/Dozen (individual flavors must be ordered by the dozen only)
Apple Cinnamon Streusel, Cranberry Nut, Banana, Eggnog, Blueberry, Feather-Light,
Breakfast Buns, Lemon Crumb, Lemon Blueberry, Lemon Raspberry, Chocolate Chip,
Morning Glory, Coffee Cake, Morning Maple

Breads

Large Loaves: $5.49 (Marked with * are $4.99)

Assorted Sliced Bread Platter: $21.99
Apple Nut Bread, Banana*, Banana Nut, Banana Chocolate Chip, Cranberry*,
Cranberry Nut, Date Nut, Jungle, Pumpkin*, Pumpkin Nut, Pumpkin Chocolate Chip,
Pumpkin Cranberry, Zucchini, Zucchini Chocolate Chip

Coffee Cake/Teacakes: $3.99 (5"x7” pan)
Apple Pear Coffee Cake, Apricot Teacake, Blueberry Raspberry Teacake, Blueberry Teacake,
Cinnamon Coffee Cake, Walnut Pear Cake

Quiche: 9” Pan $13.99
Broccoli, Broccoli & Ham, Spinach, Asparagus, Cheddar,
Bacon & Cheddar, Zucchini, Tomato

Half-Pan (12 Servings)  Full Pan (24 Servings)

Farmer’s Breakfast — Sausage Casserole $25.00 $50.00
French Toast Bake $25.00 $50.00
Breakfast Bake $25.00 $50.00
Homefries $25.00 $50.00
Half-Pan (24-28 Servings) Full Pan (48-52 Servings)
Boar’s Head Bacon $40.00 $75.00
Breakfast Sausage $40.00 $75.00
Boar’s Head Ham $40.00 $75.00
Whittier Fowrms

90 DouglasRd - Sutton MA 01590
508-865-1096 - www.whittiers.comw
Revised: 6/4/18




Q Q
v,

Sandwich Platters

Finger Sandwiches: $36.00
24 sandwiches; 6 of each: Egg Salad, Tuna Salad, Chicken Salad, Ham Salad
Salad fillings can be customized by the half-dozen only

Wrap Sandwiches: $42.00
24 half-wraps; 6 of each: Turkey, Ham, Roast Beef, Veggie
Sandwiches can be customized by the half-dozen only, meat sandwiches all served with
cheese and ranch dressing, veggie sandwich contains ranch dressing

Bulkie Sandwiches: $42.00
24 half-sandwiches; 6 of each: Turkey, Ham, Roast Beef, VVeggie
Sandwiches can be customized by the half-dozen only, meat sandwiches all served with,
veggie sandwich contains ranch dressing, platter served with mayonnaise and mustard
on the side

Meat Platter with Bread/Rolls: $42.00
Serves 12 people; Turkey, Ham, Roast Beef, Cheese
Served with Rolls/Bread, Mayonnaise & Mustard, Lettuce and Tomato

Mini BBQ Pulled Pork, Mini BBQ Pulled Chicken, Mini Italian Meatball: $48.00
12 sandwiches served on dinner rolls or finger sandwiches
Please prices below for half or full pans of meats for unassembled sandwiches

Whittier Fowrms
90 ’Dcmglaxyﬂd/ - SuttorvMA 01590
508-865-1096 - www.whittiers.conm
Revised: 6/4/18




Entrees
Approx. Servings
Macaroni & Cheese
Classic
Smoky Bacon
Hot Buffalo Wing
PepperJack
Vegetable
Swedish Meatballs
Italian Meatballs
Lasagna
Beef
Vegetable
Shepard's Pie
Beef
Vegetable
Ham & Cheese Bake
Chicken Broccoli Penne
Garlic & Butter
Alfredo
Pasta Primavera
American Chop Suey
Pasta w/ Sausage & Peppers
Beef Tenderloin Tips
Pulled BBQ Pork
Pulled BBQ Chicken
Pulled BBQ Beef Brisket

5llx7ll
4-6

8.99
8.99
8.99
8.99
8.99
6.99
9.99

& &H & H BB PP BH

13.99
13.99

$ 8.99
$ 8.99
$ 7.99

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Whittier Fowrms

Revised: 6/4/18

Half-Pan

LR R AR A e R R & hHPH &+ hH hH P B H PP H

8-12

25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
39.00
39.00

37.50
37.50

37.50
37.50
37.50

37.50
39.50
39.50
39.50
39.50
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00

90 DouglasRd - Sutton MA 01590
508-865-1096 - www.whittiers.comw

Full Pan
16-24

50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
78.00
78.00

75.00
75.00

75.00
75.00
75.00

75.00
79.00
79.00
79.00
79.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00

PP P (prhph OB PO PPBBLBGBPSPB




Q Q
v,

O
SUTTON, MASS

Soups Pint Quart Half-Pan Full Pan
Approx. Servings 1-2 4-6 8-12 16-24
Beef Stew $ 4.99 $ 9.49 $ 50.00 $ 100.00
Clam Chowder $ 5.99 $ 1149 $ 60.00 $ 120.00
Broccoli & Cheddar $ 3.59 $ 699 $ 36.00 $ 7200
Butternut Squash Bisque $ 359 $ 699 $ 36.00 $ 7200
Chicken & Wild Rice $ 359 $ 6.99 $ 36.00 $ 72.00
Chicken Cordon Bleu $ 3.59 $ 699 $ 36.00 $ 72.00
Corn Chowder $ 359 $ 699 $ 36.00 $ 7200
Creamy Asparagus $ 3.59 $ 699 $ 36.00 $ 7200
Creamy Cheesy Veggie $ 3.59 $ 699 $ 36.00 $ 7200
Garden Chowder $ 3.59 $ 699 $ 36.00 $ 72.00
Ham & Wild Rice $ 359 $ 6.99 $ 36.00 $ 72.00
Italian Wedding $ 3.59 $ 699 $ 36.00 $ 7200
Italian Zucchini $ 3.59 $ 699 $ 36.00 $ 7200
Lasagna Soup $ 3.59 $ 699 $ 36.00 $ 7200
Turkey & Wild Rice $ 3.59 $ 699 $ 36.00 $ 7200
Whittier Fowms

90 DouglasRd - Sutton MA 01590
508-865-1096 - www.whittiers.comw
Revised: 6/4/18




Sides Pint Quart Half-Pan Full Pan
Approx. Servings 1-2 4-6 8-12 16-24
Potatoes

Roasted N/A N/A $ 25.00 $ 50.00

Mashed N/A N/A $ 25.00 $ 50.00

Mixed Vegetables N/A N/A $ 25.00 $ 50.00

Butternut Squash $ 3.29 $ 5.99 $ 33.00 $ 66.00

Baked Beans $ 3.29 $ 5.99 $ 33.00 $ 66.00

Salads Pint Quart Small Bowl Large Bowl
Approximate Servings 4 6-8 18-22 35-40
Garden Salad N/A N/A $ 14.98 $ 29.95
Served with Two Dressings & Homemade Croutons
Caesar Salad $ 14.98 $ 29.95
with Chicken N/A N/A $ 19.98 $ 39.96
with Steak N/A N/A $ 2198 $ 43.96
Served with Cheese & Croutons on the Side
Antipasto Salad N/A N/A $ 19.98 $ 39.96
Italian Basil Pasta Salad N/A N/A $ 14.98 $ 29.95
BLT Bowtie Pasta Salad N/A N/A $ 19.98 $ 39.95
Potato Salad $ 3.29 $ 5.99 $ 14.98 $ 29.95
Italian Pasta Salad $ 3.29 $ 5.99 $ 14.98 $ 29.95
Coleslaw $ 3.29 $ 5.99 $ 14.98 $ 29.95
Whittier Fouwrms

90 DouglasRd - Sutton MA 01590
508-865-1096 - www.whittiers.comw
Revised: 6/4/18




Q Q
v, v,
SUTTON, MASS

Desserts Platters
*Customization of platter assortments is at Whittier Farms’ discretion at time of order™

Assorted Cookie Platter: $19.99

4 Dozen Assorted Cookies — see selection below
Fancy Cookie Platter: $21.99

3lb. Platter (approx. 40 cookies) of our “fancy” selection — Christmas Cookie Platter
Assorted Dessert Platter: $21.99

48 Mini Desserts — see selection below
Whoopie Pie Platters

24 Mini: $21.99

12 Regular: $19.99
Cream Puff Platters

24 Mini: $21.99

12 regular: $19.99
Eclair Platters

24 Mini: $21.99

12 Regular: $19.99

Brownies & Squares - 5”x7” Pan: $3.99

Apple Brownies, Blond Brownies, Fudge Brownies (with Nuts, M&Ms, or Reese’s), Double
Chip Frosted Brownies, Double Chip Coconut Brownies, Holstein Brownies, Marble Brownies,
Peanut Butter Brownies, Salted Caramel Bars, Apricot Squares, Blueberry Squares, Cherry
Squares, Lemon Squares Raspberry Squares, Walnut Squares (Apricot, Blueberry, Cranberry,
Lemon, Raspberry), Crumb Squares (Apricot, Blueberry, Cranberry, Lemon, Raspberry), Frosted
Pumpkin Bars, Frosted Banana Bars, Butter Fudge Fingers, Mud Hen Bars, Chocolate Oat
Squares, Raspberry Crumb Squares (Oat Topping)

Cookies — frozen by the dozen: $3.59

Best Ever Cookies, Butterscotch Chip, Chocolate Chip, Chocolate M&M, Chocolate Peanut
Butter, Chocolate Reese’s, Crispy Butter, Double Chocolate, Holstein, Holstein Oatmeal,
Oatmeal Chocolate Chip, Oatmeal Craisin White Chocolate Chip, Oatmeal Cranberry, Oatmeal
M&M, Oatmeal, Raisin Spice, Oatmeal Butterscotch, Oatmeal Reese’s, Peanut Butter M&M,
Pumpkin Snickerdoodle, Pumpkin Chocolate Chip, Raisin, White Chip Chocolate,
Snickerdoodle, M&M, Reese’s, Peanut Butter & Chocolate Chip, Peanut Butter Chocolate Chip

Whittier Fowrms
90 ’Douglaxyﬂd/ - SuttorvMA 01590
508-865-1096 - www.whittiers.conm
Revised: 6/4/18




Q Q
O .
SUTTON, MASS

Pies 9”: $12.99

Apple Crisp (10” - $10.99), Apple, Apple-Raspberry, Banana Cream, Blueberry, Blue-
Raspberry, Berries of the Forest, Boston Cream, Coconut Cream, Chocolate Cream, Peanut
Butter, Pumpkin, Squash

*Pies regularly available in the store vary by the season

Specialty Cakes/Tortes

Apple Walnut Cake: $21.99

Caramel Walnut Cake: $18.99

Boston Cream Pie: $21.99

Apricot Almond Torte: $24.99

Chocolate Peanut Butter Torte: $24.99

Mint Chocolate Torte: $24.99

Raspberry Cream Torte (pie): $21.99

Strawberry Cream Torte (pie): $21.99

Strawberry Cream Torte: $24.99

Pumpkin Torte: $21.99

Whittier Fowrms
90 ’Dougla/de/ - SuttorvMA 01590
508-865-1096 - www.whittiers.conm
Revised: 6/4/18




Q Q
v,

O
SUTTON, MASS

Assorted Drink Options
Traditional ($1.00/person): Coke/Pepsi Sodas and Bottled Waters
Premium ($2.00/person): Maine Root 120z Glass Bottle Sodas and 16 oz. Glass Bottle Joe Teas
Dairy: ($1.20/person): 120z. Flavored Milks (Coffee, Chocolate, Strawberry)

Hot Beverage Set-Ups (12 Person Minimum)
Hot Chocolate - $1.50/person
Coffee -$1.75/person

Tea - $1.50/person
hot beverage set-ups include styrofoam cups and stirrers, cream, and sugar for coffee/tea

Paper Goods
Available Upon Request
Sturdy Plastic Plates, Napkins, and Cutlery: $2.00/person
Sturdy Plastic Cups: $0.50/person
Disposable Chaffing Unit with Water Pans & Sternos: $5.00

Rental Equipment
Metal Chaffing Unit with Water Pan & Sternos: $10.00
*unit must be returned in original condition*

Whittier Fowrms
90 ’Douglaxyﬂd/ - SuttorvMA 01590
508-865-1096 - www.whittiers.conm
Revised: 6/4/18




