

From Our Kitchen

Whittier Farms is proud to bring our family's favorites to your family or business for every occasion. Whether it's tonight's dinner or several pans for a graduation party, we're here for all your moments. We are dedicated to keeping agriculture alive and well which means we try to use as much of our own or local products as they are seasonally available.

As we make all of our food from scratch, we do request a minimum of three days notice for all special/catering orders, unless other accommodations are made directly with the kitchen staff. We also ask for all special orders to be paid in full at the time of ordering, again unless other accommodation are made with the kitchen staff directly. Allergies/dietary restrictions must be noted at the time of ordering. Please note that our kitchen is not a nut-free facility.

The following menus are a guide and we are happy to work with you to create a great menu for your function. Our listed prices reflect customer pick-up at our store during normal business hours with meals/soups unheated. Accommodations for picking up hot food or delivery of hot food are available, just speak to our staff.

Items Highlighted in Grey are Regularly Available. Our daily selection does vary with our kitchen's schedule.

Menu Available for Download at: http://www.whittiers.com/From-the-Kitchen.html

*Prices Subject to Change



Hors D'oeuvres Platters

Fresh Cut Fruit Platter Serves 12-15: \$29.99

Fresh Cut Vegetable Platter with Dip Serves 12-15: \$29.99

Cabot Creamery Cooperative Cheese Platter with Boar's Head Dried Meats: \$29.99

Add Crackers: \$5.00 Add Fruit: \$5.00 (Serves 8-10)



Breakfast

Assorted Breakfast Pastry Platter: \$29.99 (48 mini pastries)

Scones: \$12.00/Dozen (individual flavors must be ordered by the dozen only) Blueberry, Cinnamon, Cranberry Orange

Muffins: \$12.00/Dozen (individual flavors must be ordered by the dozen only)

Apple Cinnamon Streusel, Cranberry Nut, Banana, Eggnog, Blueberry, Feather-Light, Breakfast Buns, Lemon Crumb, Lemon Blueberry, Lemon Raspberry, Chocolate Chip,

Morning Glory, Coffee Cake, Morning Maple

Breads

Large Loaves: \$5.49 (Marked with * are \$4.99)

Assorted Sliced Bread Platter: \$21.99

Apple Nut Bread, Banana*, Banana Nut, Banana Chocolate Chip, Cranberry*, Cranberry Nut, Date Nut, Jungle, Pumpkin*, Pumpkin Nut, Pumpkin Chocolate Chip,

Pumpkin Cranberry, Zucchini, Zucchini Chocolate Chip

Coffee Cake/Teacakes: \$3.99 (5"x7" pan)

Apple Pear Coffee Cake, Apricot Teacake, Blueberry Raspberry Teacake, Blueberry Teacake, Cinnamon Coffee Cake, Walnut Pear Cake

Ouiche: 9" Pan \$13.99

Broccoli, Broccoli & Ham, Spinach, Asparagus, Cheddar, Bacon & Cheddar, Zucchini, Tomato

	Half-Pan (12 Servings)	Full Pan (24 Servings)
Farmer's Breakfast – Sausage Casserole	\$25.00	\$50.00
French Toast Bake	\$25.00	\$50.00
Breakfast Bake	\$25.00	\$50.00
Homefries	\$25.00	\$50.00
	Half-Pan (24-28 Servings)	Full Pan (48-52 Servings)
Boar's Head Bacon	\$40.00	\$75.00
Breakfast Sausage	\$40.00	\$75.00
Boar's Head Ham	\$40.00	\$75.00



Sandwich Platters

Finger Sandwiches: \$36.00

24 sandwiches; 6 of each: Egg Salad, Tuna Salad, Chicken Salad, Ham Salad Salad fillings can be customized by the half-dozen only

Wrap Sandwiches: \$42.00

24 half-wraps; 6 of each: Turkey, Ham, Roast Beef, Veggie Sandwiches can be customized by the half-dozen only, meat sandwiches all served with cheese and ranch dressing, veggie sandwich contains ranch dressing

Bulkie Sandwiches: \$42.00

24 half-sandwiches; 6 of each: Turkey, Ham, Roast Beef, Veggie Sandwiches can be customized by the half-dozen only, meat sandwiches all served with, veggie sandwich contains ranch dressing, platter served with mayonnaise and mustard on the side

Meat Platter with Bread/Rolls: \$42.00

Serves 12 people; Turkey, Ham, Roast Beef, Cheese Served with Rolls/Bread, Mayonnaise & Mustard, Lettuce and Tomato

Mini BBQ Pulled Pork, Mini BBQ Pulled Chicken, Mini Italian Meatball: \$48.00

12 sandwiches served on dinner rolls or finger sandwiches Please prices below for half or full pans of meats for unassembled sandwiches

Entrees	5"x7"	Half-Pan	Full Pan	
Approx. Servings	4-6	8-12	16-24	
Macaroni & Cheese				
Classic	\$ 8.99	\$ 25.00	\$ 50.00	
Smoky Bacon	\$ 8.99	\$ 25.00	\$ 50.00	
Hot Buffalo Wing	\$ 8.99	\$ 25.00	\$ 50.00	
PepperJack	\$ 8.99	\$ 25.00	\$ 50.00	
Vegetable	\$ 8.99	\$ 25.00	\$ 50.00	
Swedish Meatballs	\$ 6.99	\$ 39.00	\$ 78.00	
Italian Meatballs	\$ 9.99	\$ 39.00	\$ 78.00	
Lasagna				
Beef	\$ 13.99	\$ 37.50	\$ 75.00	
Vegetable	\$ 13.99	\$ 37.50	\$ 75.00	
Shepard's Pie				
Beef	\$ 8.99	\$ 37.50	\$ 75.00	
Vegetable	\$ 8.99	\$ 37.50	\$ 75.00	
Ham & Cheese Bake	\$ 7.99	\$ 37.50	\$ 75.00	
Chicken Broccoli Penne				
Garlic & Butter	N/A	\$ 37.50	\$ 75.00	
Alfredo	N/A	\$ 39.50	\$ 79.00	
Pasta Primavera	N/A	\$ 39.50	\$ 79.00	
American Chop Suey	N/A	\$ 39.50	\$ 79.00	
Pasta w/ Sausage & Peppers	N/A	\$ 39.50	\$ 79.00	
Beef Tenderloin Tips	N/A	\$ 60.00	\$ 120.00	
Pulled BBQ Pork	N/A	\$ 60.00	\$ 120.00	
Pulled BBQ Chicken	N/A	\$ 60.00	\$ 120.00	
Pulled BBQ Beef Brisket	N/A	\$ 60.00	\$ 120.00	
~				



Soups	Pint		Quart		Half-Pan		Full Pan	
Approx. Servings	1-2		4-6		8-12		16-24	
Beef Stew	\$ 4.9	9 \$	9.49	\$	50.00	\$	100.00	
Clam Chowder	\$ 5.9	9 \$	11.49	\$	60.00	\$	120.00	
Broccoli & Cheddar	\$ 3.5	9 \$	6.99	\$	36.00	\$	72.00	
Butternut Squash Bisque	\$ 3.5	9 \$	6.99	\$	36.00	\$	72.00	
Chicken & Wild Rice	\$ 3.5	9 \$	6.99	\$	36.00	\$	72.00	
Chicken Cordon Bleu	\$ 3.5	9 \$	6.99	\$	36.00	\$	72.00	
Corn Chowder	\$ 3.5	9 \$	6.99	\$	36.00	\$	72.00	
Creamy Asparagus	\$ 3.5	9 \$	6.99	\$	36.00	\$	72.00	
Creamy Cheesy Veggie	\$ 3.5	9 \$	6.99	\$	36.00	\$	72.00	
Garden Chowder	\$ 3.5	9 \$	6.99	\$	36.00	\$	72.00	
Ham & Wild Rice	\$ 3.5	9 \$	6.99	\$	36.00	\$	72.00	
Italian Wedding	\$ 3.5	9 \$	6.99	\$	36.00	\$	72.00	
Italian Zucchini	\$ 3.5	9 \$	6.99	\$	36.00	\$	72.00	
Lasagna Soup	\$ 3.5	9 \$	6.99	\$	36.00	\$	72.00	
Turkey & Wild Rice	\$ 3.5	9 \$	6.99	\$	36.00	\$	72.00	

Sides	Pint	Quart	Half-Pan	Full Pan
Approx. Servings	1-2	4-6	8-12	16-24
Potatoes				
Roasted	N/A	N/A	\$ 25.00	\$ 50.00
Mashed	N/A	N/A	\$ 25.00	\$ 50.00
Mixed Vegetables	N/A	N/A	\$ 25.00	\$ 50.00
Butternut Squash	\$ 3.29	\$ 5.99	\$ 33.00	\$ 66.00
Baked Beans	\$ 3.29	\$ 5.99	\$ 33.00	\$ 66.00

Salads Approximate Servings	Pint 4	Quart 6-8	Small Bowl 18-22	Large Bowl 35-40			
Garden Salad	N/A	N/A	\$ 14.98	\$ 29.95			
Served with Two Dressings & Homemade Croutons							
Caesar Salad			\$ 14.98	\$ 29.95			
with Chicken	N/A	N/A	\$ 19.98	\$ 39.96			
with Steak	N/A	N/A	\$ 21.98	\$ 43.96			
Served with Cheese & Croutons on the Side							
Antipasto Salad	N/A	N/A	\$ 19.98	\$ 39.96			
Italian Basil Pasta Salad	N/A	N/A	\$ 14.98	\$ 29.95			
BLT Bowtie Pasta Salad	N/A	N/A	\$ 19.98	\$ 39.95			
Potato Salad	\$ 3.29	\$ 5.99	\$ 14.98	\$ 29.95			
Italian Pasta Salad	\$ 3.29	\$ 5.99	\$ 14.98	\$ 29.95			
Coleslaw	\$ 3.29	\$ 5.99	\$ 14.98	\$ 29.95			



Desserts Platters

Customization of platter assortments is at Whittier Farms' discretion at time of order

Assorted Cookie Platter: \$19.99

4 Dozen Assorted Cookies – see selection below

Fancy Cookie Platter: \$21.99

3lb. Platter (approx. 40 cookies) of our "fancy" selection – Christmas Cookie Platter

Assorted Dessert Platter: \$21.99

48 Mini Desserts – see selection below

Whoopie Pie Platters

24 Mini: \$21.99 12 Regular: \$19.99

Cream Puff Platters

24 Mini: \$21.99 12 regular: \$19.99

Éclair Platters

24 Mini: \$21.99 12 Regular: \$19.99

Brownies & Squares - 5"x7" Pan: \$3.99

Apple Brownies, Blond Brownies, Fudge Brownies (with Nuts, M&Ms, or Reese's), Double Chip Frosted Brownies, Double Chip Coconut Brownies, Holstein Brownies, Marble Brownies, Peanut Butter Brownies, Salted Caramel Bars, Apricot Squares, Blueberry Squares, Cherry Squares, Lemon Squares Raspberry Squares, Walnut Squares (Apricot, Blueberry, Cranberry, Lemon, Raspberry), Crumb Squares (Apricot, Blueberry, Cranberry, Lemon, Raspberry), Frosted Pumpkin Bars, Frosted Banana Bars, Butter Fudge Fingers, Mud Hen Bars, Chocolate Oat Squares, Raspberry Crumb Squares (Oat Topping)

Cookies – frozen by the dozen: \$3.59

Best Ever Cookies, Butterscotch Chip, Chocolate Chip, Chocolate M&M, Chocolate Peanut Butter, Chocolate Reese's, Crispy Butter, Double Chocolate, Holstein, Holstein Oatmeal, Oatmeal Chocolate Chip, Oatmeal Craisin White Chocolate Chip, Oatmeal Cranberry, Oatmeal M&M, Oatmeal, Raisin Spice, Oatmeal Butterscotch, Oatmeal Reese's, Peanut Butter M&M, Pumpkin Snickerdoodle, Pumpkin Chocolate Chip, Raisin, White Chip Chocolate, Snickerdoodle, M&M, Reese's, Peanut Butter & Chocolate Chip, Peanut Butter Chocolate Chip



Pies 9": \$12.99

Apple Crisp (10" - \$10.99), Apple, Apple-Raspberry, Banana Cream, Blueberry, Blue-Raspberry, Berries of the Forest, Boston Cream, Coconut Cream, Chocolate Cream, Peanut Butter, Pumpkin, Squash

*Pies regularly available in the store vary by the season

Specialty Cakes/Tortes

Apple Walnut Cake: \$21.99 Caramel Walnut Cake: \$18.99 Boston Cream Pie: \$21.99 Apricot Almond Torte: \$24.99

Chocolate Peanut Butter Torte: \$24.99

Mint Chocolate Torte: \$24.99

Raspberry Cream Torte (pie): \$21.99 Strawberry Cream Torte (pie): \$21.99 Strawberry Cream Torte: \$24.99

Pumpkin Torte: \$21.99



Assorted Drink Options

Traditional (\$1.00/person): Coke/Pepsi Sodas and Bottled Waters

Premium (\$2.00/person): Maine Root 12oz Glass Bottle Sodas and 16 oz. Glass Bottle Joe Teas

Dairy: (\$1.20/person): 12oz. Flavored Milks (Coffee, Chocolate, Strawberry)

Hot Beverage Set-Ups (12 Person Minimum)

Hot Chocolate - \$1.50/person Coffee -\$1.75/person Tea - \$1.50/person

hot beverage set-ups include styrofoam cups and stirrers, cream, and sugar for coffee/tea

Paper Goods

Available Upon Request
Sturdy Plastic Plates, Napkins, and Cutlery: \$2.00/person
Sturdy Plastic Cups: \$0.50/person
Disposable Chaffing Unit with Water Pans & Sternos: \$5.00

Rental Equipment

Metal Chaffing Unit with Water Pan & Sternos: \$10.00 *unit must be returned in original condition*